## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0733277 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/15/2013 11:40:51 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: MARSHALL COUNTY DUGOUT CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0733277
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/6/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/15/2013 11:40:51 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

2057 US HWY 68 W BENTON, KY 42025

Registered Agent Name/Address

DENNIS R. FOUST 2057 US HWY 68 W BENTON, KY 42025

**Current Officers** 

President Craig Johnson Benton, KY 42025
Treasurer Dennis Foust 2057 US Hwy 68 W, Benton, KY 42025
Vice President Todd Bright 253 Lake Forest Lane, Benton, KY 42025

**Directors** 

Director **Dennis Foust** 2057 US Hwy 68 W, Benton, KY 42025 Benton, KY 42025 Director Craig Johnson Director Todd Bright 253 Lake Forest Lane, Benton, KY 42044 Paducah, KY 42001 Director Janie Beal Director Monty Rogers Benton, KY 42025 Director Tammy Clark Calvert City, KY 42029

**Signatures** 

SignatureDennis R. FoustTitleTreasurer